LITERATURE
ULTRABOX
Document ID: 200001 UltraBox Technical Literature Published Date: 2022.06.30
DAIRYLAND ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES | 608.877.9900 | DAIRYLAND.COM
ULTRABOX OFFERS REVOLUTIONARY
APPROACH TO CP JUNCTION BOX
CREATION
Dairyland now offers a completely new patented approach

S: Single Shunt
D: Dual Shunt (indentical type)
Model Number Structure for Shunt Modules
MJB-S-1816-2V-SV
Enclosure Material
S: Stainless steel
304 unpainted
P: Polycarbonate
Enclosure Dimensions
Length/Width in inches
DIN Rails
Number/Orientation
V: Vertical
H: Horizontal
Venting
SV: Screened vent (SS only)
NV: Non-vented (Poly only)
Model Number Structure for Enclosure
RM-90W-1-S
Resistor Wattage
xxW, Standard 90W
175W
220W
300W
Resistance
x Ohms, Standard 1 Ohm
0: Blank 90W core for use with nichrome wire
Module Size
S: Single Shunt
D: Dual Shunt (indentical type)
Model Number Structure for Resistor Modules
Rheostat Wattage
25W
50W
75W
100W
150W
Resistance
Range 1.0-25k Ohm (25W Model)
Range 0.5-50k Ohm (50W–150W models) Module Size
S: Single Rheostat
RHM-25W-A-S
Model Number Structure for Rheostat Modules